received from retail sales at the Subject Property and MORAN’S shall 
thereafter be entitled to the remaining fifty percent (50%) of the sales tax 
revenue received from retail sales at the Subject Property (“MORAN’S 
Share”), up to a maximum of twenty five percent (25%) of certified project 
costs and not to exceed SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS 
($75,000). 

(3) The initial payment of MORAN’S Share (the “Initial Payment”) shall be 
made not later than the first day of the fourth calendar month after the 
opening of the MORAN’S office (or on such later date once the VILLAGE 
has received the appropriate reports from the State to determine the amount